Lotes/Ocupagdo/Pisos Pisos Area Piso/Utilizagdo Areas Tipo de Ocup./Lote Fogos/Lote
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1 367,70 132,00 396,00 ° 3 cave 132,00 132,00
5 R Chao 1 T4 132,00 132,00
5 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
x Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
2 406,90 132,00 396,00 8 3 cave 132,00 132,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 132,00 132,00
K] 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
T Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
3 484,70 132,00 396,00 ° 3 cave 132,00 132,00
'g“ R Chdo 1 T4 132,00 132,00
5 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
x Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
4 264,00 132,00 396,00 8 3 cave 132,00 132,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 132,00 132,00
] 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
T Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
5 264,00 132,00 396,00 8 3 cave 132,00 132,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 132,00 132,00
-] 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
x Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
6 490,20 132,00 396,00 8 3 cave 132,00 132,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 132,00 132,00
5 12 Andar 132,00 132,00
T Soma: 0 132,00 264,00 1
7 436,60 123,50 370,50 8 3 cave 123,50 123,50
g R Chdo 1 T4 123,50 123,50
-] 12 Andar 123,50 123,50
x Soma: 0 123,50 247,00 1
8 248,60 123,50 370,50 ° 3 cave 123,50 123,50
',‘} R Chdo 1 T4 123,50 123,50
5 12 Andar 123,50 123,50
= Soma: 0 123,50 247,00 1
9 487,10 123,50 370,50 8 3 cave 123,50 123,50
g R Chdo 1 T4 123,50 123,50
-] 12 Andar 123,50 123,50
x Soma: 0 123,50 247,00 1
10 605,70 123,50 370,50 8 3 cave 123,50 123,50
g R Chdo 1 T4 123,50 123,50
5 12 Andar 123,50 123,50
= Soma: 0 123,50 247,00 1
11a 383,05 128,00 384,00 8 3 cave 128,00 128,00
k) R Chdo 1 T4 128,00 128,00
8 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
T Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
11b 318,10 128,00 384,00 ° 3 cave 128,00 128,00
"E“ R Ch3o 1 T4 128,00 128,00
5 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
x Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
12 320,10 128,00 384,00 8 3 cave 128,00 128,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 128,00 128,00
K] 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
T Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
13 317,10 128,00 384,00 8 3 cave 128,00 128,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 128,00 128,00
5 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
x Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
14a 293,20 128,00 384,00 8 3 cave 128,00 128,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 128,00 128,00
8 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
T Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
14b 284,90 128,00 384,00 8 3 cave 128,00 128,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 128,00 128,00
5 12 Andar 128,00 128,00
x Soma: 0 128,00 256,00 1
15 308,00 308,00 | 1848,00 6 cave -2 308,00 308,00
cave -1 2 iy} 308,00 230,00 78
8, R Chio 2 3 308,00 308,00
% Piso 01 2 3 308,00 308,00
K] Piso 02 2 3 308,00 308,00
Piso 03 2 T3 308,00 308,00
Soma: 78,00 308,000  1462,00 10
16 657,70 128,30 384,90 8 3 cave 128,30 128,30
k) R Chdo 1 T4 128,30 128,30
8 12 Andar 128,30 128,30
= Soma: 0 128,30 256,60 1
17 776,90 144,00 432,00 8 3 cave 144,00 144,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 144,00 144,00
] 12 Andar 144,00 144,00
x Soma: 0 144,00 288,00 1
18 776,80 144,00 432,00 3 3 cave 144,00 144,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 144,00 144,00
5 12 Andar 144,00 144,00
x Soma: 0 144,00 288,00 1
19 705,80 144,00 432,00 S 3 cave 144,00 144,00
) R Chdo 1 T4 144,00 144,00
K] 12 Andar 144,00 144,00
x Soma: 0 144,00 288,00 1
20 534,20 144,00 432,00 3 3 cave 144,00 144,00
g R Ch3o 1 T4 144,00 144,00
5 12 Andar 144,00 144,00
T Soma: 0 144,00 288,00 1
21 620,00 144,00 432,00 8 3 cave 144,00 144,00
g R Chdo 1 T4 144,00 144,00
-] 12 Andar 144,00 144,00
x Soma: 0 144,00 288,00 1
2 652,60 116,00 348,00 8 3 cave 116,00 116,00
g R Ch3o 1 T4 116,00 116,00
] 12 Andar 116,00 116,00
T Soma: 0 116,00 232,00 1
Totais | 11203,95 | 3326,30 | 10902,90 75 78,00, 3326,30( 7498,60 33|
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